

Certificate Schedule

| Location | Activities |
|--|---|
| | |
| Kinkai Yusen Kaisya Ltd. Head Office | ISO 14001:2015 Sea transport and freight forwarding by owned ships. |
| 1-9-9, Shibadaimon, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0012, Japan | |
| Kinkai Yusen Kaisya Ltd. Tokyo Office | ISO 14001:2015 Sales. |
| 1-9-9, Shibadaimon, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0012, Japan | |
| Kinkai Yusen Kaisya Ltd. Osaka Office | ISO 14001:2015 Sales. |
| 3-5-1, Bakuro-cho, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka-fu 541-0059, Japan | |
| Kinkai Yusen Kaisya Ltd. Sendai Office | ISO 14001:2015 Sales. |
| 3-1-3, Minato, Miyagino-ku, Sendai-shi, Miyagi-ken 983-0001, Japan | |
| Kinkai Yusen Kaisya Ltd. Hitachinaka Office | ISO 14001:2015 Sales. |
| 768-61, Oaza-Terunumanagisa, Tokai-mura, Naka-gun, Ibaraki-ken 319-1113, Japan | |
| Kinkai Yusen Kaisya Ltd. Tsuruga Office | ISO 14001:2015 Sales. |
| 171-9, Izumi, Tsuruga-shi, Fukui-ken 914-0271, Japan | |
| Kinkai Yusen Kaisya Ltd. Fukuoka Office | ISO 14001:2015 Sales. |
| 12-1, Okihama-cho, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka-ken 812-0031, Japan | |
| Kinkai Yusen Kaisya Ltd. Okinawa Office 2-22, Irijima, Urasoe-shi, Okinawa-ken 901-2123, Japan | ISO 14001:2015 Sales. |





LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom